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470050 - SPIR.7009 ZW

Rlemko
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TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS:

Uitvoering

Lengte (m)

Nom. diameter (mm)
Materiaal
Materiaalkwaliteit

Kleur

Transparant
Bedrijfstemperatuur (°C)
Brandwerende eigenschappen
Halogeenvrij
UV-bestendig

Wanddikte (mm)
Spiraalbreedte (mm)
Bundeldiameter (mm)

Doorslagspanning (kV)

Spiraalslang

25

7

Kunststof
Polyethyleen (PE)
Zwart

Nee

1-80

Conform UL94 V2
Ja

Ja

1

9

8-30

25
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